
 

  

 
ST STEPHENS COMMUNITY ACADEMY 

Roydon Road, Launceston, Cornwall PL15 8HL 
Tel: 01566 772170, Fax: 01566 773872 

E-mail: ststephens@andaras.org  
www.ststephenscornwall.co.uk 

 
Exec.Head Teacher: W. T. Hermon 

Diary Dates  
 

Date Year Group or Groups Affected Details 

Friday 20th April Whole School Mayor’s Ball- Launceston Town 
Hall 4pm 

Monday 23rd April  Year 3 Parent Meeting re: Residential 
After school. 

Thursday 26th April Whole School PTFA Film Club – details to follow 

Wednesday 2nd May- Thursday 3rd 
May  

Year 3 Residential to Slapton Sands 

Monday 7th May   Whole School Bank Holiday 

Thursday 10th May Whole School PTFA Breakfast-details to follow 

Monday 14th May-Thursday 17th 
May 

Year 6 KS2 SATs 

Thursday 24th May Year F Trethorne Visit 

Friday 25th May Whole School PTFA- Crazy Hair Day- details to 
follow 

Half Term (Monday 28th May- Friday 1st June) 

Monday 4th June  Whole School INSET DAY 

Wednesday 6th June Year 5 Parent Meeting re: Bristol 
residential 

w/c Monday 11th June Whole School My Money Week 
 

w/c Monday 11th June Year 1 Phonics Screening  

Thursday 14th June Whole School PTFA Film Club – details to follow 

Friday 15th June Year 6 Parent Meeting re PGL residential 

Monday 18th June –Tuesday 19th 
June 

Year 5 Residential, Bristol  

Monday 18th June KS1 Sports Day 

Thursday 21st June KS2  Sports Day 

Monday 25th June KS1 Reserve Sports Day 

Tuesday 26th June KS2 Reserve Sports Day 

Monday 2nd July-Wednesday 4th 
July 

Year 6 PGL Residential 
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Wednesday 4th July Whole School Outdoor Learning afternoon 

Friday 6th July Whole School PTFA- Disco- details to follow 

Friday 13th July Year 5 Election for House Team Captains 

Friday 13th July Whole School Reports out to parents. 

Monday 16th July-Tuesday 17th July  Year 6  Transition to Launceston College 

Monday 16th July KS1 Beach Visit 

Tuesday 17th July Whole School Optional parent meetings to 
discuss end of year reports 

July Year 4 Residential TBC- further details to 
follow re dates etc 

Saturday 21st July  Whole School PTFA Summer Fayre 

Monday 23rd July  Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly 

Tuesday 24th July Whole School Last Day of Term 

 
 


